S THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF
ﬂ PHILADELPHIA
Office of Child Accounting
440 North Broad St.
3rd Floor, Portal D
Philadelphia, PA 19130
Phone: 215-400-4170,0ption 2
Email: Compedu@philasd.org

Student Information:
Student Name
Student ID

Student D.O.B.

Parent/Guardian Information:
Parent/Guardian Name:
Address:

City/State/Zip:

Phone:

Email:

Order Date:

Compensatory Education
Technology Order Form

Please check the items you want to order:

IPAD Options Price:
Ipad with Logitech Keyboard Case*

9th Gen 64GB Space Gray, WiFi + Logitech $437.95
10th Gen 64GB Silver, WiFi + Logitech $597.95
Ipad with STM Protective Case*

9th Gen 64GB Space Gray, WiFi + STM Protective Case $397.95
10th Gen 64GB Silver, WiFi + STM Protective Case $527.95
Ipad Pro with Otterbox Case**

11” iPad Pro 256GB WiFi Standard Glass + Otterbox $1,157.95
13” iPad Pro 256GB WiFi Standard Glass + Otterbox $1,497.95
Additional Ipad Options

AirPods 2nd Gen $129.00
Wired EarPods: USB-C/Lightning/3.5MM $19.00
Brenthaven Rugged 2 Headphones (USB-C) $29.95
Apple Pencil For iPad Pro $119.00
Apple Pencil 1st Gen For standard iPads $89.00



jwsmit
Highlight


Mac Options Price:
Macbook Air M3*

13" MacBook Air 8GB/256GB $1,158.00

15" MacBook Air 8GB/256GB $1,378.00

MacBook Pro M3*

14" MacBook Pro, Space Gray 8GB/512GB | $1,708.00 [ |
24" iMac M3**

iMac M3 8GB/256GB 8-core CPU and 8-core GPU $1,395.00

iMac M3 16GB/512GB 8-core CPU and 10-core GPU $1,818.00

*Price includes 3 years of Applecare without service fees.
**Price includes 3 years of Applecare.

Ver.5.7.24



	undefined: 
	43795: 
	59795: 
	39795: 
	52795: 
	115795: 
	149795: 
	12900: 
	1900: 
	2995: 
	11900: 
	8900: 
	115800: 
	137800: 
	170800: 
	139500: 
	181800: 
	Text1: 


