

Compensatory Education Technology Order Form

Office of Child Accounting

440 North Broad St. 3rd Floor, Portal D Philadelphia, PA 19130

Phone: 215-400-4170,Option 2 Email: Compedu@philasd.org

Student Information:		
Student Name		
Student ID		
Student D.O.B.		
Parent/Guardian Information:		
Parent/Guardian Name:		
Address:		
City/State/Zip:		
Phone:		
Email:		
Order Date:		

Please check the items you want to order:

IPAD Options Price:

Ipad with Logitech Keyboard Case*

9th Gen 64GB Space Gray, WiFi + Logitech	\$437.95	
10th Gen 64GB Silver, WiFi + Logitech	\$597.95	

Ipad with STM Protective Case*

9th Gen 64GB Space Gray, WiFi + STM Protective Case	\$397.95	
10th Gen 64GB Silver, WiFi + STM Protective Case	\$527.95	

Ipad Pro with Otterbox Case**

11" iPad Pro 256GB WiFi Standard Glass + Otterbox	\$1,157.95	
13" iPad Pro 256GB WiFi Standard Glass + Otterbox	\$1,497.95	

Additional Ipad Options

• •		
AirPods 2nd Gen	\$129.00	
Wired EarPods: USB-C/Lightning/3.5MM	\$19.00	
Brenthaven Rugged 2 Headphones (USB-C)	\$29.95	
Apple Pencil For iPad Pro	\$119.00	
Apple Pencil 1st Gen For standard iPads	\$89.00	

Mac Options

Price:

Macbook Air M3*

	13" MacBook Air 8GB/256GB	\$1,158.00	
ſ	15" MacBook Air 8GB/256GB	\$1,378.00	

MacBook Pro M3*

14" MacBook Pro, Space Gray 8GB/512GB	\$1,708.00	

24" iMac M3**

iMac M3 8GB/256GB 8-core CPU and 8-core GPU	\$1,395.00	
iMac M3 16GB/512GB 8-core CPU and 10-core GPU	\$1,818.00	

^{*}Price includes 3 years of Applecare without service fees.

Ver.5.7.24

^{**}Price includes 3 years of Applecare.